



Customer Name: Que Ricos #1
Email: Querico1@yahoo.com
Contact: 6614762265

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
202232	06 18 2026	06 18 2026	Not Completed	\$2,449.81

BILLING ADDRESS	SHIPPING ADDRESS
Pincode :USA	12940 Victory Blvd North Hollywood
Country :91606	
State :	
City : North Hollywood	

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	BEEF SLICED CHUCK ROLL BONELESS 1/2 INCH EXTRA TRIMMED AVG 30 LBS CASE - MEXICAN BEEF	BEEF SLICED CHUCK ROLL BONELESS 1/2 INCH EXTRA TRIMMED AVG 30LBS CASE - MEXICAN BEEF SUKARNE	280	\$5.30	\$1,484.00
2	UNIT PORK FLAVORED WITH AL PASTOR SEASONING & PINEAPPLE 5 LBS BAG	UNIT PORK FLAVORED WITH AL PASTOR SEASONING PINEAPPLE 5 LBS BAG (PROP 12 ADVISORY: ALL FRESH FROZEN RAW MATERIAL WHOLE PORK MEAT IS EITHER CA EXEMPT OR CA COMPLIANT)	6	\$3.51	\$21.06
3	CHEESE FEATHER SHREDDED MONTEREY JACK 4/5# 20 LBS CASE - JAMES FARM	CHEESE FEATHER SHREDDED MONTEREY JACK 4/5# 20 LBS CASE - JAMES FARM	3	\$47.44	\$142.32
4	UNIT LAUNDRY DETERGENT 11.02 LB BAG - ROMA	UNIT LAUNDRY DETERGENT 11.02 LB BAG - ROMA	2	\$11.20	\$22.40
5	CANOLA CLEAR FRY OIL SUPERIOR QUALITY 35 LBS - CHEF'S QUALITY	CANOLA CLEAR FRY OIL SUPERIOR QUALITY 35 LBS - CHEF'S QUALITY (1310)	2	\$45.03	\$90.06
6	TOMATILLOS CRUSHED 6/10	TOMATILLOS CRUSHED 6/10 LBS CAN IN A CASE	2	\$41.66	\$83.32

	LBS CAN IN A CASE - DEL SOL	- DEL SOL			
7	FRENCH FRIES 5/16 INCH STRAIGHT CUT FROZEN 30 LBS CASE - BIG C	FRENCH FRIES 5/16 INCH STRAIGHT CUT FROZEN 30 LBS CASE - BIG C	2	\$34.90	\$69.80
8	BEEF HONEYCOMB TRIPE FROZEN 15 LBS CASE	BEEF HONEYCOMB TRIPE FROZEN 15 LBS CASE	2	\$4.92	\$9.84
9	LEMON BLEND JUICE 4/1 GALLONS IN CASE	LEMON BLEND JUICE 4/1 GALLONS IN CASE	1	\$28.95	\$28.95
10	CHICKEN LEG MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO FRESH 40 LBS CASE	CHICKEN LEG MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO FRESH 40 LBS CASE	1	\$1.99	\$1.99
11	UNIT OLIVE OIL POMACE 3 LITER CAN - CHEF'S QUALITY	UNIT OLIVE OIL POMACE 3 LITER CAN - CHEF'S QUALITY	1	\$20.07	\$20.07
12	UNIT HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL SCRUBBER SPONGE (1400612) 12 CT - KARI-OUT	UNIT HEAVY DUTY STAINLESS STEEL SCRUBBER SPONGE (1400612) 12 CT - KARI-OUT	1	\$14.95	\$14.95
13	ORIGINAL SINGLE SERVICE LIQUID CREAMER 180 CT CUPS - COFFEE MATE	ORIGINAL SINGLE SERVICE LIQUID CREAMER 180 CT CUPS - COFFEE MATE	1	\$20.16	\$20.16
14	CHURROS CAJETA-FILLED 10 INCH FROZEN 50 CT CASE - SABOR NUESTRO	CHURROS CAJETA-FILLED 10 INCH FROZEN 50 CT CASE - SABOR NUESTRO	1	\$44.26	\$44.26
15	KERNEL CORN WHOLE CAN 6/10 IN A CASE - JACKPOT	KERNEL CORN WHOLE CAN 6/10 IN A CASE - JACKPOT	1	\$39.91	\$39.91
16	PINEAPPLE JUICE 100% 12/46 OZ CANS IN A CASE - DOLE	PINEAPPLE JUICE 100% 12/46 OZ CANS IN A CASE - DOLE	1	\$53.11	\$53.11
17	PORK FEET CROSS 3 INCH CUT BONE IN FROZEN AVG 10 LBS CASE	PORK FEET CROSS 3 INCH CUT BONE IN FROZEN AVG 10 LBS CASE (PROP 12 ADVISORY: ALL FRESH FROZEN & RAW MATERIAL WHOLE PORK MEAT IS EITHER CA EXEMPT OR CA COMPLIANT)	1	\$3.07	\$3.07
18	KRUSE BACON ENDS SLICED BACON END & PIECES FRESH 15 LBS. CASE. KRUSE & SON	KRUSE BACON ENDS SLICED BACON END PIECES FRESH 15 LBS. CASE. KRUSE SON	1	\$3.44	\$3.44
19	HOMINY MEXICAN-STYLE	HOMINY MEXICAN-STYLE 6/10# CAN -	1	\$35.30	\$35.30

6/10# CAN - JUANITAS
FOODS

JUANITAS FOODS.....705

20	COFFEE RED CAN 6/40.3 OZ CLASSIC ROAST COFFEE - FOLGERS	COFFEE RED CAN 6/40.3 OZ CLASSIC ROAST COFFEE - FOLGERS	1	\$129.81	\$129.81
21	UNIT HAM COOKED 35% WATER ADDED 4.5 X 4.5 10 LBS - FARMLAND FOODS	UNIT HAM COOKED 35% WATER ADDED 4.5 X 4.5 10 LBS - FARMLAND FOODS	1	\$3.27	\$3.27
22	QUESO FRESCO CASERO FRESH CHEESE 4/4 LBS CASE - EL MEXICANO	QUESO FRESCO CASERO FRESH CHEESE 4/4 LBS CASE - EL MEXICANO	1	\$70.94	\$70.94
23	SOUR CREAM TUB SUPER K 32 LBS CASE - FARMDALE	SOUR CREAM TUB SUPER K 32 LBS CASE - FARMDALE	1	\$52.31	\$52.31
24	BEEF FEET CUT SKIN ON FROZEN AVG 35 LBS CASE - MEXICAN BEEF SUKARNE	BEEF FEET CUT SKIN ON FROZEN AVG 35 LBS CASE MEXICO BEEF SUKARNE	1	\$2.49	\$2.49
25	PORK NECK BONES FROZEN CUT 3 INCH CUBE AVG 10 LBS	PORK NECK BONES FROZEN CUT 3 INCH CUBE AVG 10 LBS (PROP 12 ADVISORY: ALL FRESH FROZEN RAW MATERIAL WHOLE PORK MEAT IS EITHER CA EXEMPT OR CA COMPLIANT)	1	\$2.98	\$2.98

Sub Total \$2,449.81

Discount(brfood30) \$0.00

Shipping Charges \$0.00

Total Amount \$2,449.81

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

